Letnja liga Beograda

Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 1 Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 10 - 12 godina
7/6/14 - 15:30 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 18
3 OBRADOVIC Ivan 04 Plavi Talas NT
4 RASIC Miljan 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
5 PLANIC Milan 02  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
6 KOSTIC Bosko 02 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
Grupa 2 od 18
1 VUKMIRICA Pavle 04 PK Vracar NT
2 ILIC Filip 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
3 GAVRILOVIC Veljko 02 PK Tri Delfina NT
4 EIC Aleksandar 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
5 GRUJCIC Nikola 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 DRAGICEVIC Miodrag 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 UROSEVIC Viktor 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
8 LUKIC Dusan 03 PK,,Barakuda" NT
Grupa 3 0d 18
1 DJORDJEVIC Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
2 MILICEVIC Mateja 03 PK Crvena Zvezda NT
3 VLAJIC Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
4 MIRKOV Nikola 02 PK Crvena Zvezda NT
5 LAZIC Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
6 ANTONIC Marko 02 Plavi Talas NT
7 RADIVOJEVIC Andrej 02 PK,Barakuda" NT
8 SIMIC Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
Grupa 4 od 18
1 POTKONJAK Nikola 03 PK Vracar NT
2 DUKIC Pavle 02 PK Vracar NT
3 TOMASEVIC Vuk 04 PK,Barakuda" 1:12.07
4 VOJVODIC Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina 1:00.03
5 BANJAC Milos 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.47
6 RADIVOJEVIC Ognjen 03 PK Tri Delfina NT
7 STOJKOVIC Pavle 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 JANJIC Dragan 02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
Grupa 5 od 18
1 KOVACEVIC Nikola 04 PK,,Barakuda" 59.57
2 MARJANOVIC Andrija 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 58.07
3 LUKOVIC Marko 04 PK Vracar 56.87
4 SLAVKOVIC Vajin 03 PK,,Barakuda" 55.71
5 APOSTOLOVIC Nikola 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.97
6 SIMIC Dimitrije 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 57.93
7 KOVACEVIC Maksim 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 58.82
8 NIKOLIC Marko 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 59.82
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Letnja liga Beograda

Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MICIC Petar
VASKOVIC Rastko
JOVICEVIC Mihailo
TOMIC Stefan
SIMIC Lazar

LAZIC Nikola
LUKIC Strahinja
NIKOLIC Aleksa

Grupa 7 od 18

O~NO O WN -

HODZIC Jovan
BABIC Luka
MILOJEVIC Dusan
IVANCEYV Nikola
RAKOVIC Strahinja
MILIC Veljko
MACAK Sergej
KECOJEVIC Branko

Grupa 8 od 18

O~NO O WN P

FUMIC Ognjen
SUBOTIC Aleksandar
DAMJANOVIC Vito
STANKIC Matija
STANKOVIC Andreja
IGNJATOVIC Lazar
DAMJANOVIC Roko
VUKOVIC Nikola

Grupa9od 18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RADIVOJEVIC Milan
MASTILOVIC Igor
JEVTIC Andreja
CVETKOVIC David
MISAILOVIC Jakov
MILOSEVIC Petar
SOLDO Petar
KABLAR Aleksa

Grupa 10 od 18

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

TOMIC Vuk
BOSKOVIC Lazar
DEVRNJA Grigorije
LAZIC Bratislav
RADOVANOVIC Luka
PANJEVAC Milos
JOVANOVIC Nikola
JOVANOVIC Luka

02
04
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
04
04
02
04
02
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
03
04
03

03
02
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
04
04
03
03
02

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Vracar

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Tri Delfina

PK Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Crvena Zvezda

PK Vracar

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

PK Crvena Zvezda

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Vracar

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Vracar

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

55.02
52.40
51.66
51.43
51.62
52.02
54.11
556.23

50.02
48.14
47.79
47.55
47.78
48.12
49.28
50.73

46.69
46.48
46.41
45.89
46.38
46.42
46.52
46.73

45.30
4512
45.08
44.84
44.95
45.10
45.21
45.57

44.18
43.77
43.58
42.83
43.56
43.63
43.81
44.37
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Letnja liga Beograda

Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 18

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

MARINKOVIC Luka
JOVANOQVIC Djordje
PETROVIC Marko
GREBENAREVIC Vukan
GOLUBOVIC Andrej
PANAGIOTIS Papanastasiou
ZECEVIC Andrija
BANJANIN Marko

Grupa 12 od 18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

POPOVIC Filip

CIRIC David

NIKOLIC Aleksandar
SAVIC Petar
VUKMIROVIC Mihailo
STOJANOVIC Mateja
RADOVANOQVIC Viktor
IVANISEVIC Zoran

Grupa 13 od 18

O~NO O WN P

MARKOQVIC Stefan
STOJMENOVIC Vuk
POPOVIC Petar
POPOQOVIC Rastko
BAROVIC Luka
KOJOVIC Nikola
RASKOVIC Strahinja
DURLEVIC Uros

Grupa 14 od 18

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

MIJAILOVIC Uros
MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije
JEREMIC Luka
JANKOVIC Filip
IVANOVIC Ognjen
SUDAR Aleksandar
ZIVKOVIC Vasilije
MARUSIC Lazar

Grupa 15 od 18

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

CIRKOVIC Ognjen
STEFANOVSKI Aleksa
JOSIC Vuk

LOPICIC Pavle

JANIC Mateja
DUBOVAC Petar
NIKOLIC Nikola
RISTIC Vukasin

03
02
02
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
03
02
04
04
02
04

03
04
03
04
03
03
03
03

03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03

04
02
03
03
04
04
02
03

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

Plavi Talas

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plavi Talas

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK Vracar

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

42.43
42.04
41.89
41.72
41.80
41.96
42.35
42.61

41.58
41.36
41.11
40.67
41.09
41.29
41.40
41.69

40.53
40.34
40.22
40.07
40.10
40.22
40.48
40.62

39.82
39.70
39.53
39.08
39.18
39.55
39.80
39.98

38.82
38.62
38.23
37.48
37.82
38.46
38.67
38.88
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Letnja liga Beograda
Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 16 od 18

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

KACANSKI Filip
GACIC Matija
MILOSAVLJIEVIC Lazar
GRUJIC Dusan

PLANIC Nemanja
KAPETANOVIC Ognjen
NIKOLIC Filip

GLUSAC Vladan

Grupa 17 od 18

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

POKRAJCIC Pavle
VISNJIC Aleksa
RODIC N. Marko
BEGOVIC Bosko
RADONUJIC Slobodan
OBRENCEVIC Aleksa
VIDOJEVIC Aleksa
BOGDANOVIC Igor

Grupa 18 od 18

1
2
3

0O~NO O~

TERZIC Stefan
LESENDRIC Ognjen
TOMIC Matija

SPAIC Nikola

KISIC Aleksa

GACIC Andreja
MARKOV Bogdan
DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 PK"BPK"Bgd

03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
03 PK Crvena Zvezda

03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
04  Plavi Talas

02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

02 PK Vracar

02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

37.29
37.07
36.31
36.07
36.24
36.71
37.18
37.31

35.52
34.59
33.82
33.28
33.71
33.98
34.83
35.84

32.64
31.99
31.91
29.65
29.90
31.98
32.35
32.68
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